
DECEMBER 2024
Mrs. Shejwal’s Class ● Monday - Friday● 8:45-12:00 pm● 4’s

DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS

HOLIDAY JOY

Monday, December 2 Number: 10
Craft: Santa’s little helper

Show & Tell

Tuesday, December 3 Craft: Christmas Gnome

Wednesday, December 4 Sight Word: was
Craft: Snowman ornament

Thursday, December 5 Craft: Grinchmas!

Friday, December 6 Letter Craft: k is for kite
Monthly project: December

Return Letter Bag: k

WINTER WONDERLAND

Monday, December 9 Number: 11
Craft: Christmas Ornament

Tuesday, December 10 Craft: Holiday stocking

Wednesday, December 11 Sight Word: on
Craft: Hot Chocolate mug

Pajama Day! Wear your
Christmas pajama and bring a
blanket

Thursday, December 12 Craft: Gingerbread house

Friday, December 13 Letter Craft: l is for ladybug
Season Project: Winter

Return Letter Bag: l

‘TIS THE SEASON

Monday, December 16 Number:12
Craft: Gingerbread cookie

Tuesday, December 17 Craft: Christmas Sweater

Wednesday, December 18 Sight Word: are
Craft: Christmas tree

Spirit Day - wear your CKP
t-shirt

Thursday, December 19 Craft: Handprint Reindeer

Friday, December 20 Holiday Program 10:00 am at Old Orchard No Class

Winter Break : 23rd December - 3rd January


